NMI 6/9C/289
Rev 2
Page 1 of 8
Bradfield Road, West Lindfield  NSW  2070
Certificate of Approval
NMI 6/9C/289
Issued by the Chief Metrologist under Regulation 60
of the

(#) These markings shall also be shown near the display of the result if they
are not already located there.
Instruments of less than 100 kg maximum capacity are marked ‘NOT FOR
TRADING DIRECT WITH THE PUBLIC’ (or similar wording).
1.7  Sealing Provision
Provision is made for the calibration adjustments to be sealed by means of two
lead and wire seals, or destructible labels sealing the load cell cable access cover
and the housing halves, provided on the rear panel (Figure 2).
2.  Description of Variant 1     approved on 6/07/06
Certain other models (and capacities) of the FG series as listed in Table 1.  The
suffixes (KAL, KAM and KBM) indicate the platform size and whether or not the
indicator is column-mounted (Figure 3).
TABLE  1
Model Maximum VSI (*) Load Load Cell Load Cell
Number Capacity (e) Receptor Model Capacity
FG-30KAM    30 kg 0.01 kg 300×380 LC+150-30K 48 kg
FG-30KBM    30 kg 0.01 kg 300×380 LC+150-30K 48 kg
FG-60KAL    60 kg 0.02 kg 390×530 LC+150-60K 96 kg
FG-60KAM    60 kg 0.02 kg 300×380 LC+150-60K 96 kg
FG-60KBM    60 kg 0.02 kg 300×380 LC+150-60K 96 kg
FG-150KAL  150 kg 0.05 kg 390×530 LC+150-150K 240 kg
FG-150KAM  150 kg 0.05 kg 300×380 LC+150-150K 240 kg
FG-150KBM  150 kg 0.05 kg 300×380 LC+150-150K 240 kg
(*) VSI – verification scale interval (e)
Approved Models and Specifications of The FG Series
NMI 6/9C/289
Rev 2